Position

Program Leader I/Il/Senior Y
Rate

Program Leader I/1l/Senior
Saves Assistant Rec Staff
Program Leader I/1l/Senior
Saves Assistant Rec Staff
Program Leader I/Il/Senior
Program Leader I/1l/Senior

Program Leader I/Il/Senior

Program Leader llI

Other Positions Held City

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Palmdale

Department

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Eastside Recreation
Center

Total Wages

$20,308

$13,108

$12,650

$11,467

$9,694

$6,273

$4,992

$3,324

$2,183

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



